
TV 10 olümpiastarti Järvamaa I etapp 
01.12.2017, Paide 

TN 30m jooks 
1. Angela Ringmets 26.01.2006 Koeru keskkool  5,26 5,01 
2. Hanna Katariia  Miller 1.01.2006 Türi Põhikool  5,22 5,21 
3. Aleksia Sivtśik 17.02.2007 Türi Põhikool  5,27 5,30 
4. Maribel Valge 26.11.2006 Türi Põhikool  5,31 5,44 
5. Aureelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru keskkool  5,35 5,18 
6. Hei-Ann Talviste 10.01.2006 Türi Põhikool  5,32 5,28 
7. Nele Krebsbach 9.10.2006 Koeru keskkool  5,52 5,39 
8. Katriin Kivi 15.01.2007 Türi Põhikool  5,59 5,56 
9. Karolin Luiker 3.11.2006 Koeru keskkool  5,69 5,42 
10. Kristiin-Theresa Miller 15.04.2008 Türi Põhikool  5,61 5,54 
11. Serena Miljan 7.12.2008 Türi Põhikool  5,67 5,72 
12. Helena-Elis Pärenson 27.03.2007 Türi Põhikool  5,91 5,89 
13. Mia Liselle Kattai 14.09.2008 Väätsa Põhikool  6,01 5,92 
 
TN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1. Angela Ringmets 26.01.2006 Koeru keskkool  3.98  
2. Aureelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru keskkool  3.95  
3. Nele Krebsbach 9.10.2006 Koeru keskkool  3.83  
4. Katriin Kivi 15.01.2007 Türi Põhikool  3.75  
5. Kristiin-Theresa Miller 15.04.2008 Türi Põhikool  3.65  
6. Maribel Valge 26.11.2006 Türi Põhikool  3.63  
7. Hei-Ann Talviste 10.01.2006 Türi Põhikool  3.60  
8. Aleksia Sivtśik 17.02.2007 Türi Põhikool  3.58  
9. Karolin Luiker 3.11.2006 Koeru keskkool  3.40  
10. Helena-Elis Pärenson 27.03.2007 Türi Põhikool  3.08  
11. Mia Liselle Kattai 14.09.2008 Väätsa Põhikool  3.00  
12. Kristiin-Theresa Miller 15.04.2008 Türi Põhikool  2.96  
13. Serena Miljan 7.12.2008 Türi Põhikool  2.85  
 
TV 30m jooks 
1. Rebecca Künnapuu 30.06.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 4,78 4,70 
2. Janely Allsaar 25.03.2004 Paide Ühisgüm.  4,81 4,74 
3. Kertu Laev 10.06.2005 Koeru Keskkool  4,96 5,00 
4. Sireli Vooremäe 19.12.2005 Türi Põhikool  4,93 5,11 
5. Kirke Rännel 22.03.2005 Türi Põhikool  5,01 5,17 
6. Nora Valk 3.08.2005 Koeru Keskkool  5,59 5,21 
7. Laura Pihlak 15.04.2005 Koeru Keskkool  5,64 5,40 
 
TV kaugushüpe 
1. Janely Allsaar 25.03.2004 Paide Ühisgüm.  4.50  
2. Rebecca Künnapuu 30.06.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 4.49  
3. Kertu Laev 10.06.2005 Koeru Keskkool  4.32  
4. Sireli Vooremäe 19.12.2005 Türi Põhikool  3.67  
 Kirke Rännel 22.03.2005 Türi Põhikool  DNF  
 
PN 30m jooks 
1. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool  4,65 4,60 
2. Rasmus Rooba 7.07.2007 Paide Gümnaasium 5,22 5,21 
3. Trevon Pihlak 29.08.2006 Koeru Keskkool  5,26 5,27 
4. Vallo Maren Lillipuu 7.10.2007 Türi Põhikool  5,45 5,34 
5. Steven Tambla 19.12.2006 Paide Gümnaasium 5,93 5,18 
6. Steven Marti Lillipuu 3.04.2009 Türi Põhikool  5,46 5,29 
7. Eric Heinmaa 24.11.2007 Koeru Keskkool  5,55 5,59 
8. Ralf Puusepp 2.02.2009 Türi Põhikool  5,94 5,89 
9. Oti Timur Kirja 19.12.2007 Koeru Keskkool  6,12 5,69 
10. Ruuben Reinaste 15.05.2009 Paide Ühisgümn.  6,23 5,97 
 



PN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool  4.59  
2. Steven Tambla 19.12.2006 Paide Gümnaasium 3.79  
3. Trevon Pihlak 29.08.2006 Koeru Keskkool  3.66  
4. Oti Timur Kirja 19.12.2007 Koeru Keskkool  3.62  
5. Steven Marti Lillipuu 3.04.2009 Türi Põhikool  3.60  
6. Rasmus Rooba 7.07.2007 Paide Gümnaasium 3.49  
7. Erich Heinmaa 24.11.2007 Koeru Keskkool  3.48  
8. Vallo Maren Lillipuu 7.10.2007 Türi Põhikool  3.39  
9. Ruuben Reinaste 15.05.2009 Paide Ühisgümn.  3.16  
10. Ralf Puusepp 2.02.2009 Türi Põhikool  3.00  
 
PV 30m jooks 
1. Henry Heinsoo 24.03.2004 Türi Põhikool  4,40 4,29 
2. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool  4,87 4,79 
3. Reiko Pardel 5.07.2005 Türi Põhikool  4,86 4,83 
4. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi Põhikool  4,77 4,90 
5. Dad Kannel 9.07.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 4,98 4,88 
6. Simon Usar 4.11.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 5,06 4,91 
7. Jarno Joost 4.01.2005 Koeru Keskkool  5,05 5,37 
8. Kervin Mürk 15.09.2005 Koeru Keskkool  5,14 4,89 
9. Markus Vilmre 13.06.2004   4,96 4,90 
10. Mikom Mattias Mänd 24.09.2004 Koeru Keskkool  5,16 5,04 
11. Karlis Ellermaa 27.07.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 5,20 5,18 
v.a. Rainer Ainumäe 19.10.2003 Koeru Keskkool  4,69 4,61 
 
PV kaugushüpe 
1. Henry Heinsoo 24.03.2004 Türi Põhikool  5.85  
2. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool  4.67  
3. Dad Kannel 9.07.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 4.38  
4. Reiko Pardel 5.07.2005 Türi Põhikool  4.27  
5. Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi Põhikool  4.22  
6. Simon Usar 4.11.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 4.16  
7. Markus Vilmre 13.06.2004   4.10  
8. Kervin Mürk 15.09.2005 Koeru Keskkool  3.65  
9. Karlis Ellermaa 27.07.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 3.15  
v.a. Rainer Ainumäe 19.10.2003 Koeru Keskkool  4.40  
 
 
 
Peakohtunik Leonhard  Soom 


